TIME RESULTS

October 20, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #8

Rank

Best
Time
40.14

40.192
41.509
41.753
42.213
42.515
42.706
42.974
42.998
43.062
43.172
43.56
43.606
43.612
43.676
43.934
43.982
43.999
44.145
44.218
44.219
44.534
44.591
44.66
44.664
44.666
44.694
44.727
44.749
44.905
44.906
45.099
45.337
45.446
45.769
45.803
45.804
46.179
46.248
46.411
46.425
46.517
46.617
46.654

Driver

Andrew Blyholder
Dave Dunwoodie
Greg McNair
Grant Keyser
Gary Ratliff
Ovidiu Predescu
Himanshu Patel
Doug Seidewitz
Kevin Laird

Jeff Reitmeir
Boris Elpiner
Mark Urbanus
Steve Graham
Chris Schaut

Matt Seflic

Larry Sharp

Derek Boyd
Steven Smith
Matthew Visser
Jeff McCormick
Thomas Wainwright
Dominique Wainwright
Homer Pitner
Pushkar Shirali
Dana Gleason
Robert Khamashta
Ed Racer

Sameer Panwar
Patrick Kuhn
Daniel Deng

Scott Simpson

Bill Charron
Connor Lydon
Tom Kong

Ray Wabe
Seaman Tim
Michael Filardo
Gianni Filardo
Stephen Wong
John Eiskamp
Alexander Estuesta
lain McNeill
Catlin Khamashta
Steve Travis

Class

Mo01
MO05
FUN
105
FUN
S12
S07
FUN
P13
FUN
P12
P13
P09
P16
S13
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
S11
S11
P13
P16
FUN
P10
S07
FUN
S10
P16
FUN
FUN
FUN
S09
S04
FUN
S10
S10
S07
101
PO3
P09
P10L
P09

Num

222
116
24
89
53T
42
48
77
30
68
184
37
41
695
100

912
888
149
16
565
564
997
746
379
66
407
411
225
21
621

720
65
878
319
717
718
998
333
245
43
66L
114

Vehicle

1975 Porsche 914-4

1970 Porsche 911

1972 Crossle Super V

2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
1969 Volkswagen Beetle
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2014 Porsche Cayman S
2016 Porsche GT4

2011 Porsche Turbo S

2013 Scion FRS

2016 Porsche GT4

2019 Porsche GT3RS

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole
2008 Porsche Cayman S
2018 Porsche Carrera T
2016 Ford Focus RS

1989 Mazda Miata

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2018 Ford Shelby GT350
2004 BMW M3 Cab

2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
2018 Porsche Boxster
BMW

1999 Porsche 996 -C2

2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
2005 Chevrolet Corvette
2013 Porsche 911 Cabriolet
2008 Porsche Cayman S
2008 Chevrolet Corvette
2015 Subaru BRZ

2005 Mini Cooper S

1999 Porsche 911 C2

2000 Porsche Boxster

2007 BMW M roadster
2005 Porsche 911 S

2005 Porsche 911 S

2013 Porsche Boxster S
1967 Porsche 912

1985 Porsche 944 N/A
1995 Porsche 993

1999 Porsche 996 -C2

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole
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42.449
41.003
45.787(1)
43.905
43.683
43.769
43.56
44.924
43.751
45.039
44.602
46.330(1)
60.951
44.938
47.666
46.591
46.227
DNF
48.115
47.259(1)
46.1
48.335
47.23
48.863(1)
49.239
45.485
47.458
48.031
47.939
49.096
49.407
45.32
47.323
48.039
48.83
51.528(1)
51.129
49.522
46.641
DNF
48.635
49.38
49.957(1)
48.121

Time Results
LPR AX#8

DNF
42.047(1)
43.761
42.558
42.762
42.936
45.338(2)
44.625
43.173
43.555
43.289
44.253
45.358
49.509(1)
46.442
43.934
44.901
45.299
45.855
45.93
52.711(1)
46.865
47.217
46.231(1)
46.607
50.512
46.549
46.604
46.053
49.393(1)
47.665
46.581(1)
47.636(2)
47.815(1)
47.758
48.072
49.083
47.928
DNF
48.598
47.747
46.816
47.517
47.75

41.066 40.705
40.874 41.227
43.632 42.34
41.868 47.114
42.693 42.213
42.515 42.905
44.860(2)  43.055
44297  46.580(1)
44.166(1)  43.494
44.015  44.499(1)
43.172 43.661
44.006 43.701
44.244 43.685
44.368(1)  43.612
44.764 44.07
DNF 45.502
44.825  59.929(1)
45.244 46.434
45.176 44.665
44.663 48.483
46.307 45.305
57.876 45.719
45381  45.538(1)
46.095 46.255
45.602 45.445
45.263 45.491
45299  46.066(1)
46.508  46.597(1)
DNF 44.971
47.236 47.594
45.702 45.19
45.46 46.379(1)
46.112 46.422
46.085 46.264
46.723  47.392(1)
48.032  49.221(1)
47.293 47.205
47.673 47.937
47.59 47.788
58.971(1)  48.241
46517  48.358(1)
46.617  47.968(1)
DNF 47.175

41.381(1)
41.602(1)
41.877
41.896
46.059
42.977
43.432
44.176
43.15
43.665
43.731
43.56
44.185
44.910(1)
44.1

45.359
43.999
45.521(1)
44.849
44.219
48.122
45
47.287(2)
45.061
44.709
45.452
45.608
46.082
44.905
46.505
45.301
46.559(1)
52.939
45.906
46.801
46.962
46.59
47.418
47.667
47.855
48.679
48.114(2)
47.358

40.795
42.171(1)
42.435
42.131
43.476(1)
43.092
43.503(1)
44.412
42.998
44.732(1)

44.093
45.111(1)
44.594

44.911(1)
46.438
47.182(1)
44.754
52.870(1)
45.904
54.435(2)
45.545
46.021
46.582(1)
45.954
45.721
47.953
45.665
46.417
46.037
45.337
48.235(2)
DNF
46.72
48.128
48.240(1)
48.634(1)
48.137
47.44
47.995
DNF
48.054

40.153
41.606(1)
42.645
41.81

43.461
43.947(1)
43.655
43.529
43.524

DNF
44.711(1)
44.449

45.742(1)
44.732
46.002(1)
44.218
45.604(1)
45.068
46.022
45.394
46.079(1)
52.941(2)
45.591
44.865
46.287(1)
45.481(1)
47.6
45.537
52.209(2)
46.056
46.341
46.913(1)
46.782
46.304
46.248
47.184
47.763(1)
47.535
48.852(1)
48.591(2)

40.275

40.908

42.434
DNF

43.182
42.811
44.182
43.636
43.331

44.564
45.047(1)
45.203

43.982
45.39
44.296
45.802(1)
44.675
44.752
44.591
44.66
44.664
45.504
45.674
46.665(1)
45.535
45.202(1)
47.453
DNF
46.305(1)
46.001
60.054(1)
47.253
47.436(1)
46.814
46.945
46.411
52.057(2)
46.773
47.313
69.771(1)

40.14
40.371
42.68
41.753

43.459
42.706
42.974
43.402
43.518

43.722
45.595
43.837

DNF
44.265
44.91
44.992
45.001
44.769
55.000(2)
45.052(1)
44.775
44.666
45.064
44.727
45.482
47.613
46.177
45.099
45.428
46.945(1)
47.132(1)
45.803
45.988
51.310(1)
46.508
46.963
63.439
46.773
47.493(1)
46.687

Run 10

40.862(1)
40.192
41.961

42.924(1)

43.572(1)
42.905
43.166
43.211
43.198

43.71
45.808(1)
44.079

46.688(3)
44.23
44.712
44.394
44.806
45.922
44.978
49.467(1)
46.268(2)
45.752(1)
44.768
44.866
44.749
54.901(1)
45.3
45.165
45.943
45.446
45.769
45.988
47.638
46.935
47.158
47.318
47.407(1)
DNF
47.762(1)
47.257

Run 11

41.509
41.989

42.642
42.916
44.344(1)
43.599
43.062

43.606
44.167
43.676

DNF
54.275
44.145
44.621
44.632
44.534

45.744(1)

45.903(1)

46.087(2)
58.134
44.694

45.463(1)
44.778

46.522(1)
44.906
45.306

45.615
46.355
46.895
45.804
46.179
48.347
46.933
46.425
57.907
46.722(1)
46.654



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

46.691
46.782
47.004
47.183
47.456
47.732
47.822
48.566
48.618
48.794
49.025

Barry Pangrle
Caevon Hekmaty
Gustavo Cardenas
Brad Boardman
Tony Vanacore
Carol McNamara
Tim Uptegrove
Robert Dunaven
Jim Thompson
Ted Moorhead
Angela Liu

FUN
PO7
FUN
FUN
P06
FUN
FUN
FUN
S04
S09
FUN

958
32
31

142
14

229

417

420

141
33
17

2007 BMW 335i

1980 Porsche 911SC
2018 BMW M2

1989 BMW 325is
1974 Porsche 911
2016 Ford Focus RS
2017 BMW M-4

1990 Mazda Mazda
1998 Porsche Boxster
2001 Porsche 2001 911 carrer:
2018 Subaru STI
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48.579
47.576
48.325
47.96
51.024
50.379
50.411
52.188
48.618
50.025
54.264

Tieamana D~

48.026
46.782
47.562
47.682
50.663
51.11
48.186
50.438

49.276
51.921

B EN

48.069
47.952
47.004

48.16
49.609
48.474

48.523(1)

50.257

48.794
50.225

46.691
50.412
47.028
48.073
49.035
47.732

48.871(1)

DNF

48.997
49.738

66.133(1)
47.063
47.019
47.962
63.629
48.032
48.135
48.566

49.087
50.928(1)

63.234
47.067

48.372(1)
49.231

49.428
48.595

53.848(2)

50.76
47.87

47.395
48.513

48.344
48.768

50.619

47.946
46.794

47.183
48.684

48.583
49.873

49.907

46.755
47.101

48.199

47.822

DNF

50.559

46.72
47.098

47.456

48.339

49.359

49.317

47.222
47.48

47.726

48.202

49.202

49.025



Class Results

C LASS R E S U LTS October 20, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #8

Class Class

Class ) Best Time Driver Number Vehicle
Rank Points
Mo1 1 20 40.140 Andrew Blyholder 222 1975 Porsche 914-4
MO5 1 20 40.192 Dave Dunwoodie 116 1970 Porsche 911
101 1 20 46.411 John Eiskamp 333 1967 Porsche 912
105 1 20 41.753 Grant Keyser 89 2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
P03 1 20 46.425 Alexander Estuesta 245 1985 Porsche 944 N/A
P06 1 20 47.456 Tony Vanacore 14 1974 Porsche 911
P07 1 20 46.782 Caevon Hekmaty 32 1980 Porsche 911SC
P09 1 20 43.606 Steve Graham 41 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
2 16 46.517 lain McNeill 43 1995 Porsche 993
3 13 46.654 Steve Travis 114 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
P10 1 20 44.666 Robert Khamashta 66 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
P10L 1 20 46.617 Catlin Khamashta 66L 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
P12 1 20 43.172 Boris Elpiner 184 2016 Porsche GT4
P13 1 20 42.998 Kevin Laird 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S
2 16 43.560 Mark Urbanus 37 2019 Porsche GT3RS
3 13 44.591 Homer Pitner 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
P16 1 20 43.612 Chris Schaut 695 2008 Porsche Cayman S
2 16 44.660 Pushkar Shirali 746 2018 Porsche Boxster
3 13 44.905 Daniel Deng 21 2008 Porsche Cayman S
S04 1 20 45.769 Ray Wabe 878 2000 Porsche Boxster
2 16 48.618 Jim Thompson 141 1998 Porsche Boxster
S07 1 20 42.706 Himanshu Patel 48 2014 Porsche Cayman S
2 16 44.694 Ed Racer 407 2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
3 13 46.248 Stephen Wong 998 2013 Porsche Boxster S

S09 1 20 45.446 Tom Kong 65 1999 Porsche 911 C2



S10

S11

S12

S13

FUN
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16
20
16
13

20
16

20

20

48.794

44.749
45.804
46.179

44.219
44.534

42.515

43.676

41.509
42.213
42.974
43.062
43.934
43.982
43.999
44.145
44.218
44.664
44.727
44.906
45.099
45.337
45.803
46.691
47.004
47.183
47.732
47.822
48.566
49.025

Class Results
Ted Moorhead

Patrick Kuhn
Michael Filardo
Gianni Filardo

Thomas Wainwright
Dominique Wainwright

Ovidiu Predescu
Matt Seflic

Greg McNair
Gary Ratliff
Doug Seidewitz
Jeff Reitmeir
Larry Sharp
Derek Boyd
Steven Smith
Matthew Visser
Jeff McCormick
Dana Gleason
Sameer Panwar
Scott Simpson
Bill Charron
Connor Lydon
Seaman Tim
Barry Pangrle
Gustavo Cardenas
Brad Boardman
Carol McNamara
Tim Uptegrove
Robert Dunaven
Angela Liu

33

225
717
718

565
564

42

100

24
53T
77
68

912
888
149
16
379
411
621

720
319
958
31
142
229
417
420
17

2001 Porsche 2001 911 carrera 4

2013 Porsche 911 Cabriolet
2005 Porsche 911 S
2005 Porsche 911 S

2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4

2018 Porsche Carrera T

1972 Crossle Super V
1969 Volkswagen Beetle
2016 Porsche GT4

2013 Scion FRS

2016 Ford Focus RS
1989 Mazda Miata

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2018 Ford Shelby GT350
2004 BMW M3 Cab
BMW

2005 Chevrolet Corvette
2008 Chevrolet Corvette
2015 Subaru BRZ

2005 Mini Cooper S
2007 BMW M roadster
2007 BMW 335i

2018 BMW M2

1989 BMW 325is

2016 Ford Focus RS
2017 BMW M-4

1990 Mazda Mazda
2018 Subaru STI



PAX R E S U LTS October 20, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #8

PAX Pax PAX PAX Best

) . Class . Driver Num Vehicle
Rank Points Time Index Time
1 100 39.859 MO1 0.993 40.140 Andrew Blyholder 222 1975 Porsche 914-4
2 94 40.101 S07 0.939 42.706 Himanshu Patel 48 2014 Porsche Cayman S
3 88 40.192 MO5 1.000 40.192 Dave Dunwoodie 116 1970 Porsche 911
4 82 40.466 P09 0.928 43.606 Steve Graham 41 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
5 77 40.811 S10 0.912 44.749 Patrick Kuhn 225 2013 Porsche 911 Cabriolet
6 72 41.027 S12 0.965 42.515 Ovidiu Predescu 42 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
7 68 41.129 S09 0.905 45.446 Tom Kong 65 1999 Porsche 911 C2
8 64 41.192 S04 0.900 45.769 RayWabe 878 2000 Porsche Boxster
9 60 41.562 P16 0.953 43.612 Chris Schaut 695 2008 Porsche Cayman S
10 56 41.669 105 0.998 41.753 Grant Keyser 89 2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
11 52 41.673 P10 0.933 44.666 Robert Khamashta 66 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
12 48 41.773 S10 0.912 45.804 Michael Filardo 717 2005 Porsche 911 S
13 44 41.787 S11  0.945 44.219 Thomas Wainwright 565 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
14 40 41.968 S07 0.939 44.694 Ed Racer 407 2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
15 36 42.085 S11  0.945 44.534 Dominique Wainwright 564 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
16 32 42.093 P12 0.975 43.172 Boris Elpiner 184 2016 Porsche GT4
17 29 42.115 S10 0.912 46.179 Gianni Filardo 718 2005 Porsche 911 S
18 26 42.181 P13 0.981 42.998 Kevin Laird 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S
19 23 42.200 PO3  0.909 46.425 Alexander Estuesta 245 1985 Porsche 944 N/A
20 20 42.409 S13 0.971 43.676 Matt Seflic 100 2018 Porsche Carrera T
21 18 42.561 P16 0.953 44.660 Pushkar Shirali 746 2018 Porsche Boxster
22 16 42.732 P13 0.981 43.560 Mark Urbanus 37 2019 Porsche GT3RS
23 14 42.794 P16 0.953 44.905 Daniel Deng 21 2008 Porsche Cayman S
24 12 42.946 PO7 0.918 46.782 Caevon Hekmaty 32 1980 Porsche 911SC
25 10 43.168 P09 0.928 46.517 lain McNeill 43 1995 Porsche 993
26 8 43.295 P09 0.928 46.654 Steve Travis 114 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
27 6 43.427 S07 0.939 46.248 Stephen Wong 998 2013 Porsche Boxster S
28 4 43.494 P10L 0.933 46.617 Catlin Khamashta 66L 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
29 2 43.612 P06 0.919 47.456 Tony Vanacore 14 1974 Porsche 911
30 1 43.744 P13 0.981 44.591 Homer Pitner 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
31 43.756 S04 0.900 48.618 lJim Thompson 141 1998 Porsche Boxster
32 44.159 S09 0.905 48.794 Ted Moorhead 33 2001 Porsche 2001 911 carrera 4
33 44.787 101 0965 46.411 John Eiskamp 333 1967 Porsche 912



